
TUITION & FEES
2021-22 MONTESSORI TODDLER COMMUNITY AT THE GARDEN

~5% Sibling Discount~

applies to 2nd and 3rd child
across all Garden programs

TODDLER COMMUNITY PRESCHOOL
$5400.00/yr

5 half days/wk

$3400.00/yr
3 half days/wk

Tuesdays, Wednesdays & Thursdays

$2300.00/yr
2 half days/wk

Mondays & Fridays

$350.00 Registration Fee
$100.00 Supply Fee

Fees and 10% Tuition Deposit Due at Time of Enrollment

Optional After Preschool Programming Available at our Linden Rd Campus:

Parent & Child Process Art, Mondays 1:00-1:45pm: $550.00/yr 
(semester enrollment also available)
Parent & Child Gardening & Nutrition, Tuesdays 1:00-1:45pm: $550/yr 
(semester enrollment also available)
Preschool Sports Clinic: Thursdays 1:00-1:45pm: $550/yr 
(semester enrollment also available)
Kindermusik: Wednesdays 12:45-1:15pm: $300/yr

895 Linden Rd. | Pinehurst, NC 28374 | 910-315-0990 | www.thegardenmontessori.org 

REMAINING TUITION IS PAYABLE IN FULL 

or in 10 or 12 MONTHLY PAYMENTS  
July 2021-April 2022 or May 2021-April 2022

ALL Payments must be submitted through our 

online payment system. www.TADS.com 
*TADS processing fees may apply for financing*

Additional Fees: 
TADS Processing Fees
(set by TADS, based on financing options)

ALL TUITION AND FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE AND 

NON-TRANSFERABLE. 

FULL SCHOOL YEAR COMMITMENT REQUIRED.

Tuition agreement required for all families.

AGES 18-36 MONTHS




